mini mollit
parson Pirpir
shelam  Senna
vlyter Vea
lagpys Gena
X-rotu Amalia
klespi Malka
basset Vincent
medi mollit
shelam Kiia
cocpsa Minttu
cocpsa Sulo
koohon  Inka
shelam  Jatsi
maxi mollit
belpat Mutka
espves Jermu
auskel Arwo
auskel Rape
silnou Sanni
engspa Keijo
X-rotu Kalle
belpag Rani
espves Luca
dalmat  Olga
lyhcol Kaapo
kerter Liinu

mini kilpailjat

X-rotu Napsi
X-rotu Sina
bicfri Uuno
bicfri lina
schip Jana
jacrus Poju
vlyter Vito
parson Pirpir
basset Vincent
parson Ratti
X-rotu Siru
medi kilpailijat
koohon Inka
X-rotu Caro
koohon  Unto
cocspa Oodi
walter Irwi
X-rotu Sulo
shelam  Klaara
cocspa Minttu

Anne Lind

Tanja Hynninen
Sirkku Berg

Suvi Salonen
Jenna Hartikainen
Satu Tolonen
Katariina Roslund

Hannele Ylanen
Jenni Mansikkamaki
Aino Hietamaki

Ari Partti

Elsi Pulli

Kirsi Kokkonen
Hanna Suhonen
Tiina Mynttinen
Mirka Nokkonen
Satu Laine

mari Tuononen
Veera Kiuru
Sanna Riikonen
Paiva Ovaska
Ella Talonpoika
Kati Kyllidinen
Marjukka Sarkanen

Jenna Hartikainen
Laura lkonen
Heidi Rantakare
Heidi Rantakare
Riikka Tuormala
Anne Laine
Sirkku Berg
Sirkku Berg
Katariina Roslund
Anne Laine

Jenna Hartikainen

Ari Partti

Hanna Kuusisto

Ari Partti

Kaisa Koistinen
Pekka lkonen

Jenna Hartikainen
Merja Ellonen

Jenni Mansikkamaki

aika

28,28
28,48
34,35
35,26
31,22
37,58
64,35

24,74
25,47
27,29

20,88
22,48
23,43
23,68
24,86
29,24
29,77
34,31
34,98
56,26

38,37
44,62

42,3
43,02
45,97
55,44
52,93
61,33

38,13
35,62
36,69
42,87

38,2
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hyl
hyl
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hyl
hyl
hyl

21,72
21,52
-15,65
0

5

5
39,35

-25,26
24,53
22,71

29,12
27,52
-26,57
-26,32
-25,14
-20,76

35
35
41,26

-13,63
-10,38
-9,7
-8,98
-6,03
8,44
15
18,88

-19,87
-16,38
-15,31
-15,13

-13,8
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parson
cocspa

Kiara
Ada

maxi kilpailijat

belpag
auskel
x-rotu
auskel
pitcol
auskel
borcol
espves
borcol
silnou
lyhcol
kerter
slapko
x-rotu
espves
belpat
pirser
slapko
auskel

Lulu
Woitto
Hulda
Warma
Lasse
Dani
Vani
Romi
Keira
Sanni
Kaapo
Liinu
Pyry
Tara
Luca
Mutka
Kingi
Tuisku
Rape

Eeva-Liisa Jokela
Kaisa Koistinen

58,55,52

Tana Hynninen
Tiina Mynttinen
Timo Haimila
Tiina Mynttinen
Kati Kyllidinen
Susanna Takala
Hanna Kuusisto
Paivi Ovaska
Sampo Kokkonen
Satu Laine

Kati Kyllidinen
Marjukka Sarkanen
Tiina Makela
Timo Haimila
Paivi Ovaska

Kirsi Kokkonen
Riitta Makela
Tiina Makela
Mirka Nokkonen

40,44

35,6
44,55

36,2
44,47
46,44
44,17
58,24
38,74
44,77
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10
15
15

hyl
hyl

-17,56
-16,4
-7,45

10
13,24
15
15
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